

INFORMACIÓN GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Nuez doble, tipo Fisher Premium Line**Descripción :** De aleación de aluminio con tornillos de acero niquelado. Para varillas hasta 16 mm de diámetro

DATOS TÉCNICOS

| referencia | tipo | unidades por ref. |
|--------------|--------|-------------------|
| BOFP-001-001 | Fisher | 1 |

EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS

| referencia | vol (l) | kg | TARIC | GTIN |
|--------------|---------|------|----------|----------------|
| BOFP-001-001 | 0,117 | 0,06 | 82055980 | 08434868010680 |

FOTO DEL PRODUCTO



GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : Bosshead, Fisher type Premium Line

Description : Aluminium alloy with nickel-plated steel screws. Suitable for rod diameters up to 16 mm

TECHNICAL DATA

| reference | type | pcs/pack |
|--------------|--------|----------|
| BOFP-001-001 | Fisher | 1 |

PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS

| reference | vol (l) | kg | TARIC | GTIN |
|--------------|---------|------|----------|----------------|
| BOFP-001-001 | 0,117 | 0,06 | 82055980 | 08434868010680 |

PRODUCT PHOTO



INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : Noix double, type Fisher Premium Line**Description :** Alliage d'aluminium avec vis en acier nickelé. Pour tige jusqu'à 16 mm de diamètre

DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

| référence | type | unités par ref. |
|--------------|--------|-----------------|
| BOFP-001-001 | Fisher | 1 |

EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE

| référence | vol (l) | kg | TARIC | GTIN |
|--------------|---------|------|----------|----------------|
| BOFP-001-001 | 0,117 | 0,06 | 82055980 | 08434868010680 |

PHOTO PRODUIT



INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Morsetto doppio, tipo Fisher Premium Line**Descrizione :** Lega di alluminio con viti in acciaio nichelato. Per aste fino a 16 mm di diametro

DATI TECNICI

| referenza | tipo | unità per ref. |
|--------------|--------|----------------|
| BOFP-001-001 | Fisher | 1 |

IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI

| referenza | vol (l) | kg | TARIC | GTIN |
|--------------|---------|------|----------|----------------|
| BOFP-001-001 | 0,117 | 0,06 | 82055980 | 08434868010680 |

FOTO DEL PRODOTTO



ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : Dubbele moer, type Fisher Premium Line**Beschrijving** : Aluminiumlegering met vernikkelde stalen schroeven. Voor staven tot 16 mm diameter

TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS

| referentie | type | stuks per ref. |
|--------------|--------|----------------|
| BOFP-001-001 | Fisher | 1 |

VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS

| Referentie | vol (l) | kg | TARIC | GTIN |
|--------------|---------|------|----------|----------------|
| BOFP-001-001 | 0,117 | 0,06 | 82055980 | 08434868010680 |

PRODUKTFOTO



ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : Doppelmuffe nach Fisher Premium Line**Beschreibung :** Aluminiumlegierung mit Schrauben aus vernickeltem Stahl. Für Stangen bis 16 mm Durchmesser.

TECHNISCHE DATEN

| Artikelnummer | Typ | Stückzahl pro Artikel |
|---------------|--------|-----------------------|
| BOFP-001-001 | Fisher | 1 |

VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN

| Referenz | vol (l) | kg | TARIC | GTIN |
|--------------|---------|------|----------|----------------|
| BOFP-001-001 | 0,117 | 0,06 | 82055980 | 08434868010680 |

PRODUKTFOTO

